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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ally Gentili2412
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.325 9.2259.225 36.925
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Marli Hutak2423
Flip 2 It

9.000 9.225 9.4758.875 36.575
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Gabriela Caceres-Fernande2404
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.000 9.2008.950 36.550
1 5T 3T 5 3 

3 

Emily Rash2424
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.000 9.4008.700 36.000
4 5T 9 2 4 

4 

Sadie Pirrung2417
Dream Xtreme

8.350 9.275 9.3258.800 35.750
7 2 6 3 5 

5 

Alexandra Freedland-Wolfo2403
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.775 8.9758.775 35.325
5 10 7T 8 6 

6 

Emma Thompson2402
Davis Diamonds

8.275 9.075 9.1508.775 35.275
8 4 7T 6 7 

7 

Danielle Ganter2411
Dream Xtreme

8.125 9.000 9.0508.950 35.125
10 5T 3T 7 8 

8 

Alysse Leanos2441
High Definition

8.600 8.925 8.5509.025 35.100
6 8 2 12 9 

9 

Daphne Lasher2454
Marin Elite

8.100 8.850 8.6258.600 34.175
11 9 10 11 10 

10 

Zoe Harrison2452
Marin Elite

8.175 8.700 8.9508.200 34.025
9 12 12 9 11 

11 

Berta Bunch2457
Marin Elite

7.850 8.750 8.8508.400 33.850
12 11 11 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


